Location

First Name Last Name

Leadership Group
CA Headquarters: 675 Gilman St, Palo Alto, 94301

Title

MO Headquarters: C/O Leasing Office, 3100 Quail Creek Drive, Independence, MO 64055

Office Phone

Ext

(415) 409-6200

Cell Phone

Email

Sean Olson President (415) 409-6201 2101 (415) 409-6201 solson@fpacific.com
Sarah 'Young / Chief Operating Officer (415) 409-6204 2104 (415) 350-9163 syoung@fpacific.com
CA Tom Asset / Acquisitions Manager (415) 409-6205 2105 925) 822-7679 tshephard@fpacific.com
VI - HQ Jane Gray Vice President Propert, (505) 797-4962 3101 (505) 264-9283 jaray@fpacific.com
CA Adam Meyers Director of Operations (415) 930-4014 2106 650) 544-5636 ameyers@fpacific.com
CA Beck Pilapil Director of Accounting (415) 409-6202 2102 (415) 828-5283 bpilapil@fpacific.com
MO -HQ |Brandon Bender Director of Marketing (816) 287-4604 5111 (816) 516-8252 bbender@fpacific.com
CA Alicia Mandt HR Manager (816) 945-6549 5101 (608) 628-7698 amandt@fpacific.com
MI-HQ Lindsa: Ringle MI Regional Manager (616) 278-0004 7401 (920) 265-3475 Iringle@fpacific.com
MO -HQ Kandi Smith MO Area Manager (816) 800-9811 5109 (816) 522-5959 ksmith@fpacific.com
EB-HQ Bryanna (Bry) Buc Senior and Business O Manager (614) 695-3048 4201 (614) 214-8920 bbucy@fpacific.com
CA |Erin \Wagner Property Accountant (415) 409-6203 2103 (415) 819-6567 @fpacific.com
EB- HQ Rodney (Rod) Tufts Property Accountant (614) 929-6504 4207 (614) 309-8512 rtufts@fpacific.com
MO -HQ Annastasia Leimkuhler Assistant Marketing Manager (816) 379-3168 5114 (816) 588-1172 atuttle@fpacific.com
VI-HQ Ruanne (Ru) Deaguero Executive Assistant (505) 822-8559 3105 (505) 220-2466 @fpacific.com
S - HQ Hale: Cornish Property Coordinator (816) 379-3464 5117 (580) 291-2765 hcornish@fpacific.com
OL-HQ Jamie 'Young \F'roperly Administrator (616) 600-9806 7402 (513) 413-4320 jyoung@fpacific.com
MO -HQ Ashle: Sprecher [ ing Coordinator (816) 379-3506 5116 (515) 822-1551 asprecher@fpacific.com
Hidden Creek, Sands & San Lorenzo: Regional - Sarah Accountant - Erin Emg Maint: (831) 247-1038 hemaint@ourskylight.com
Mailing Address: C/O Leasing Office, 200 Button St Ofc, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 2200 @fpacific.com
Sarah ann Regional Manager (415) 409-6204 2104 (415) 350-9163 \syoung@fgaciﬁc com
(Maggie) |Moya Area Manager (831) 425-7000 2201 (831) 234-3611 |mmoya@fpacific.com
Kitty Steffen Leasing Specialist (831) 425-7000 2203 (408) 504-5482 ksteffen@fpacific.com
Lucia Vega Leasing Specialist (831) 425-7000 2202 (831) 322-9160 Ivega@fpacific.com
Monica Fernandez Leasing Specialist (831) 425-7000 2204 (831) 265-3181 @fpacific.com
Jaime | Ambriz i Supervisor (831) 425-7000 (831) 818-5779 ambriz@fpacific.com
HC Vicente Nunez Lead ici (831) 425-7000 (408) 794-9680
HC Vitali (George) Lopez Technician (831) 425-7000 (831) 234-6179
WISTA VistaDel Sol: Regional - Jane Accountant-Rod  Emg Maint: (505) 506-0714 vimaint@ourskylight.com
o soc Mailing Address: C/O Leasing Office, 7100 Louisiana Blvd NE, NM 87109 3100 |@fpacific.com
VIHQ Jane Gray Regional Manager (505) 797-4962 3101 (505) 264-9283 [igray@fpacific.com
VI Jade Gra) C ity Manager (505) 822-8559 3102 (505) 974-5636 ade@fpacific.com
VI Jaqueline (Jackie, Fernandez Assistant Manager (505) 822-8559 3104 (505) 480-7943 jfernandez@fpacific.com
Vi Hannah Hanson Leasing Specialist (505) 822-8559 3103 (817) 933-5195 @fpacific.com
VI Jaime Ortega Portfolio Maintenance Supervisor (505) 445-8136 (505) 358-1234 ortega@fpacific.com
VI Phillip Olguin Maintenance Technician (505) 822-8559 (505) 525-5027
Vi Dalia Gonzalez Make Ready Tech (505) 822-8559 (505) 234-2574
Sheridan Square: Regional - Sarah Accountant - Erin Emg Maint: (580) 574-5022 ssmaint@ourskylight.com
ing Address: C/O Leasing Office, 402 NW Sheridan Rd, Lawton, OK 73505 6100 @fpacific.com
Sarah 'Young / Regional Manager (415) 409-6204 2104 (415) 350-9163 syoung@fpacific.com
Hutchison C ity Manager (580) 353-6767 6101 (580) 591-1072 ison@fpacific.com
Nicole Fuqua Assistant Manager 580) 353-6767 6102 580) 46° 30 nfuqua@fpacific.com
Ma Constantin Leasing Specialist & Support (580) 353-6767 6103 (580) 512-6463 @fpacific.com
Kenneth Snow Supervisor (580) 353-6767 (580) 678-6467
Jere Doerfler Painter/ Maintenance Technician (580) 353-6767 (580) 550-1300
Christina Lord b / Maintenance (580) 353-6767 (580) 591-3142
Scott Mohr Technician 580)353-6767 (580) 704-7749
%47%,,. TheCedars and Timbercreek East: Regional - Sarah / Kandi Accountant - Erin Emg Maint: (816) 206-0797 tcmaint@ourskylight.com
S Mailing Address: C/O Leasing Office, 3100 Quail Creek Dr, Independence, MO 64055 5100 @fpacific.com
CAHQ Sarah 'Young / Regional Manager (415) 409-6204 2104 (415) 350-9163 syoung@fpacific.com
MO HQ Kandi Smith Area Manager (816) 800-9811 5109 (816) 522-5959 ksmith@fpacific.com
TC Amber Larson Community Manager (816) 373-8500 5104 (816) 674-0465 alarson@fpacific.com
TC Susan Kilgore ini ive Coordinator (816) 373-8500 5115 (816) 645-2694 skilgore@fpacific.com
C Christina (Christy) Griffin C Director (816) 373-8500 5105 (816) 419-6638 cariffin@fpacific.com
TC Kristina (Tina) |Byers Leasing Specialist (816) 373-8500 5107 (816) 839-2196 kbyers@fpacific.com
TC Haile Spence Leasing Specialist (816) 373-8500 5106 (816) 216-4556 hspence@fpacific.com
TC Jeramie | Johnson i Supervisor (816) 373-8500 (816) 616-2264 ohnson@fpacific.com
TC |Brian Stewart Technician (816) 373-8500 (816) 666-2641 bstewart@fpacific.com
c Scott Gillespie Technician (816) 373-8500 (816) 217-0162
TC Ralph (Wayne) Tatro Maintenance Technician (816) 373-8500 (816) 500-3786
TC Zachary (Zak) Kuhl i Techni (816) 373-8500 (660) 351-9458
C Wesle! Brown Technician (816) 373-8500 (816) 267-8508
TC Stephen Groth Grounds Keeper (816) 373-8500 (816) 702-2947
c Jesus Luina Jr. Grounds Keeper (816) 373-8500 (816) 372-3027
S i_ Mailing Address: USE The Cedars - see above (NO mail to 1860 SE Timbercreek Ct, Blue Springs, MO 64014 ) timbercreekeast@fpacific.com
- Timbercreek East: Regional - Sarah / Kandi A -Erin__ Emg Maint: (816) 206-0797
[cana [sarah Young / [Regional Manager [(415) 409-6204 2104 [(415) 350-9163 [syoung@fpacific.com |
[MOHQ |Kandi Smith |Area Manager [(816) 800-9811 5109 |(816) 522-5959 |ksmith@fpacific.com
[Te [Alexander (Alex) Moore [ Technician [(816) 224-0404 [(321) 831-2000 |amoore@fpacific.com
Lake Forest: Regional - Jane / Lindsay Accountant - Rod Emg Maint: (616) 690-5927 Ifmaint@ourskylight.com
—— ing Address: C/O Leasing Office, 3235 Soft Water Lake Dr NE, Grand Rapids, Ml 49525 lakeforest@fpacific.com
VIHQ ane Gray Vice President Property (505) 797-4962 3101 (505) 264-9283 jgray@fpacific.com
[MrHQ Lindsa Ringle Regional Manager (616) 278-0004. 7401 920) 265-3475 Iringle@fpacific.com
LF Angela Imamovic Community Manager (616) 363-7016 7301 (616) 581-1733 aimamovic@fpacific.com
[F Brooklyn McAlister Leasing Specialist (616) 363-7016 7302 (616) 929-0326 bmcalister@fpacific.com
LF Arianna L Supervisor (616) 363-7016 7303 (616) 710-8946 ahoffmaster@fpacific.com
ARILF Rolando Sarat Multi-Site Assistant Maintenance Supervisor (616) 363-7016 (616) 644-5646 rsarat@fpacific.com
[LF Michael (Mike) Valk Technician (616) 363-7016 (616) 206-0418
‘LF Alexis Martinez Make Ready Tech (616) 363-7016 (616) 566-5493
N £ Autumn Ridge: Regional - Jane / Lindsay Accountant -Bry Emg Maint: (616) 690-5927 armaint@ourskylight.com
B - Mailing Address: C/O Leasing Office, 3902 Mayfield Ave NE, Grand Rapids, Ml 49525 7200 i @fpacific.com
VIHQ Jane Gra Vice President Property (505) 797-4962 3101 (505) 264-9283 ray@fpacific.com
MIHQ Lindsay Ringle Regional Manager (616) 278-0004 7401 (920) 265-3475 Iringle@fpacific.com
AR Nicki Coffey C ity Manager (616) 364-9051 7201 (586) 817-2422 ncoffey@fpacific.com
AR |Elizabeth (Liz) Hunter Assistant Manager (616) 364-9051 7202 (616) 581-9390 ehunter@fpacific.com
AR Latrisha Lehman Leasing Specialist (616) 364-9051 7203 (231) 206-7979 llehman@fpacific.com
AR Alan |Blum Leasing Specialist (616) 364-9051 7205 (616) 322-3060 ablum@fpacific.com
AR Kevin Gerhardt Supervisor (616) 364-9051 7204 (231) 838-1399 kgerhardt@fpacific.com
ARLF Rolando Sarat Multi-Site Assistant Maintenance Supervisor (616) 364-9051 (616) 644-5646 rsarat@fpacific.com
[AR Christian Colon i Techni (616) 364-9051 (616) 570-9280
\AR Andrew Krauth Technician (616) 364-9051 801) 618-8815
[AR [Bruce Carlson Porter (616) 364-9051 (616) 900-2144
i The Orchards at Four Mile: Regional - Jane / Lindsay Accountant - Rod Emg Maint: (616) 822-6262 tomaint@ourskylight.com
!t Mailing Address: C/O Leasing Office, 936 Four Mile Rd NW, Grand Rapids, MI 49544 7100 @fpacific.com
VIHQ Jane Gra) Vice President Propert, 505) 797-4962 3101 (505) 264-9283 gray@fpacific.com
MIHQ Lindsa: Ringle Regional Manager (616) 278-0004 7401 (920) 265-3475 Iringle@fpacific.com
10 (Sav) Donnelly C ity Manager (616) 784-0004 7101 (505) 910-6363 sdonnelly@fpacific.com
T0 Erika Nowicki Assistant Manager (616) 784-0004 7102 (616) 690-8216 enowicki@fpacific.com
10 Linda Thomas Leasing Specialist (616) 784-0074 7103-7107 _ |(949) 324-4518 Ithomas@fpacific.com
T0 Camryn Baker (616) 784-0074 7103-7107 _ |(616) 414-2558 cbaker@fpacific.com
T0 Jack Thomas Maintenance Supervisor (616) 248-0457 7403 (949) 324-0501 jthomas@fpacific.com
T0 Franz C Assistant Maintenance Supervisor (616) 784-0074 7108 (952) 451-7758 -@fpacific.com
TO Nicholas Deems Rehab Mai Specialist (616) 784-0074 (708) 870-3341
TO Jose Vasquez i Technician (616) 784-0074 (616) 889-4767
TO Nicholas (Nick) Moon Technician (616) 784-0074 (616) 745-6907
TO Orlando Hernandez Maintenance Technician (616) 784-0074 (616) 448-5234
T0 Fitsum Eshete i Technician (616) 784-0074 (616) 914-5055
T0 Kyle Hansen Technician (616) 784-0074 (616) 516-3615
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Location First Name Last Name Title Office Phone Ext Cell Phone Email
TO James Anderson Technician (616) 784-0074 (616) 252-9143
T0 Rodrigo Lupercio Technician (616) 784-0074 (956) 803-6365
TO Brad Clayton Make Ready Tech (616) 784-0074 (616) 729-3085
TO Maria De-Vasq [ (616) 784-0074. (616) 889-4767
T0 Ryan Rowe Porter (616) 784-0074 (616)-498-1796
T0 Tarynn Godfrey Porter (616) 784-0074 (602) 579-1005
Estates at Brentwood Lake: Regional - Jane Accountant - Rod Emg Maint: (614) 561-2494 ebmaint@ourskylight.com
. Mailing Address: C/O Leasing Office, 2800 John Steven Way, Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 4100 i@fpacific.com
VI HQ \Jane Gra) Regional Manager 505) 797-4962 3101 505) 264-9283 igray@fpacific.com
EB @zabe(h (Liz) Goodrich Senior Community Manager (614) 575-5000 4101 (614) 670-1201 ich@fpacific.com
EB Samantha (Sam) i i istant Property Manager (614) 575-5000 4106 (614) 715-0490 ssimonski@fpacific.com
EB Armina Flonnay-Martin Leasing Specialist (614) 575-5000 4104 (614) 419-6662 amartin fpacn fic.com
EB Joshua (Josh) i oni (614) 575-5000 4105 (614)-424-0254 i @fpacific.com
VI Jaime Ortega-Torres Portfolio Maintenance Supervisor 505) 822-8559 505) 358-1234 jortega@fpacific.com
EB Francisco (Cisco) Martinez Regional Mail Supervisor (614) 575-5000 4206 (614) 980-4997 fmartinez@fpacific.com
EB Michael Park i Technician (614) 575-5000 (614) 226-9805
EB Antonio Stokes Malntenance Technician (614) 575-5000 (380) 215-7932
EB Avonte Gossett Technician (614) 575-5000 (614) 301-2878
EB Dominyc (Dom) Mata Technician (614) 575-5000 (614) 539-0529 dmata@fpacific.com
EB Emil; Park Turn Technician (614) 575-5000 (614) 354-6041
“mgﬁf = Landen: Regional - Jane Accountant - Bry Emg Maint: (513) 526-4139 olmaint@ourskylight.com
SIS Mailing Address: C/O Leasing Office, 8390 Old Orchard Ln, Maineville, OH 45039 4300 landen@fpacific.com
VI HQ Jane Gra Rewal Manager (505) 797-4962 3101 (505) 264-9283 jgray@fpacific.com
oL Abrea'Anna (Bre) Mercer ity Director (513) 677-2220 4303 (513) 781-2305 amercer@fpacific.com
oL Mariah Donnelly Leaslng Specialist (513) 677-2220 4302 (505) 319-5109 mdonnelly@fpacific.com
VI Jaime Ortega-Torres Portfolio Maintenance Supervisor (505) 822-8559 (505) 358-1234 jortega@fpacific.com
EB Francisco (Cisco) __|Martinez Regional Mai Supervisor (513) 677-2220 4106 (614) 980-4997 fmartinez@fpacific.com
oL Franci (Javi) i P (5613) 677-2220 4304 505) 620-8342 fgonzalez@fpacific.com
oL Cl Vazquez Technician (513) 677-2220 (513) 551-6898
oL Francisco Lopez (513) 677-2220 (513) 316-0162
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